(= =2 |8

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

MS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS
WS

MD

MD

MD

MD

WD

WD

XD

XD

XD

ID

93627
62933
87688
69093
68322
64794

91814

B2572
99714
88471
74481
66290
80146
70595

89174
56434

74827
77389

98935
57372

85085
94561

17515
69619

71612
59966

78073
88809

24172
17515

60980
69619

wUUnuy riaye

India
India
India
India
India
India

India

India
India
India
India
India
India
India

India
India

India
India

India
India

India
India

India
India

India
India

India
India

India
India

India
India

KIDAMBI, Srikanth
KAPUR, Varun
CHALIHA, Orijit
RAJAWAT, Priyanshu
SHETTY, Ayush

e el

status
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

GULSHAN KUMAR, Kartikey Male

SUBRAMANIAN, S.Sankar
Muthusamy

SHETTIGAR, Pranay
SAMIYA, Imad Farooqui
BANSOD, Malvika
UPADHYAYA, Anupama
HEMANTH, TANYA
MAMILLA PALLI, Tanishg
VALISHETTY, Shriyanshi

RAVIKRISHNA, PS
SHETTY, Akshan

GARAGA, Krishna Prasad
PRATHEEK.K, Sai

ARJUN, M.R.
KAPILA, DHRUV

RAJ, Prakash
THANDRANGI, Hema
Nagendra Babu

REDDY, Sikki

GADDE, Ruthvika Shivani
JOLLY, Treesa

PULLELA, GAYATRI
GOPICHAND

KOMNA, Tarun
KUDARAVALLI, Sri Krishna
Priya

REDDY, B. Sumeeth
REDDY, Sikki

KAPOOR, Rohan
GADDE, Ruthvika Shivani

30 Unique players in this entry.

Kind regards,

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Female
Female

Female
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female

Male
Female



