Event ID		Country Flayer		status
MS	93627	India	KIDAMBI, Srikanth	Male
MS	62933	India	KAPUR, Varun	Male
MS	87688	India	CHALIHA, Orijit	Male
MS	69093	India	RAJAWAT, Priyanshu	Male
MS	68322	India	SHETTY, Ayush	Male
MS	64794	India	GULSHAN KUMAR, Kartikey	Male
MS	91814	India	SUBRAMANIAN, S.Sankar Muthusamy	Male
MS	82572	India	SHETTIGAR, Pranay	Male
ws	99714	India	SAMIYA, Imad Farooqui	Female
ws	88471	India	BANSOD, Malvika	Female
ws	74481	India	UPADHYAYA, Anupama	Female
ws	66290	India	HEMANTH, TANYA	Female
ws	80146	India	MAMILLA PALLI, Tanishq	Female
WS	70595	India	VALISHETTY, Shriyanshi	Female
MD	89174 56434	India India	RAVIKRISHNA, P.S SHETTY, Akshan	Male - Male
MD	74827 77389	India India	GARAGA, Krishna Prasad PRATHEEK.K, Sai	Male - Male
MD	98935 57372	India India	ARJUN, M.R. KAPILA, DHRUV	Male - Male
MD	85085 94561	India India	RAJ, Prakash THANDRANGI, Hema Nagendra Babu	Male Male
WD	17515 69619	India India	REDDY, Sikki GADDE, Ruthvika Shivani	Female Female
WD	71612 59966	India India	JOLLY, Treesa PULLELA, GAYATRI GOPICHAND	Female Female
XD	78073 88809	India India	KONA, Tarun KUDARAVALLI, Sri Krishna Priya	Male Female
XD	24172 17515	India India	REDDY, B. Sumeeth REDDY, Sikki	Male Female
XD	60980 69619	India India	KAPOOR, Rohan GADDE, Ruthvika Shivani	Male Female

30 Unique players in this entry.

Kind regards,